Technical Specification
1. Product Description
12TB050-L3 is a 12 inch large power, mid-high subwoofer with steel frame, it’s
suitable for professional performance system.
2．Technical Parameters:
(1).Nominal Diameter:300mm(12in)    (7).Lowest Resonance Frequency：55±6Hz
(2).DC Resistance:3.4±0.17Ω         (8).Frequency Response:55Hz-2.5KHz
(3).Rated Impedance:4.0Ω            (9).Voice Coil Diameter:49.55mm
(4).Minimum Impedance:3.74Ω       (10).Voice Coil Material: Round Copper
Wire
(5).Power Tolerance Capacity:    (11).Material of Voice Coil Framework:
KAPTON
Rated Power:140W           (12).Volume of Voice Coil:12mm
Instantaneous Maximum Power:560 W   (13).Magnet  Gap Depth: 8mm
(6).Sensitivity(1W/1m):94.0±2dB      (14).Flux Density:1.0 T
3. Drawing